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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Alldritt          M0118          1/5    5:23     1:10:26
2     Mike Olson             M3039         1/29    6:05     1:19:33
3     Matt Dodd              M3039         2/29    6:09     1:20:30
4     Monty Gregg            M4049         1/23    6:16     1:21:58
5     Joe English            M4049         2/23    6:18     1:22:27
6     Nathan Smith           M3039         3/29    6:21     1:23:09
7     J.J. Howard            M4049         3/23    6:28     1:24:38
8     Tim Vinson             M4049         4/23    6:35     1:26:10
9     Kevin Tolsma           M4049         5/23    6:47     1:28:49
10    Ryan Singleton         M4049         6/23    6:51     1:29:44
11    Myk Rose               M1929         1/12    6:55     1:30:26
12    Ryan MacKenzie         M1929         2/12    6:56     1:30:42
13    Samuel Schwarz         M1929         3/12    6:56     1:30:42
14    Robert Donohue         M1929         4/12    6:59     1:31:21
15    Nicolette Bilello      F3039         1/38    7:04     1:32:24
16    Kevin Dean             M3039         4/29    7:06     1:33:00
17    Larissa Binkley        F3039         2/38    7:09     1:33:39
18    Mike Studer            M4049         7/23    7:14     1:34:41
19    Louis McCoy            M0118          2/5    7:17     1:35:15
20    Kevin Mullerleile      M3039         5/29    7:18     1:35:35
21    Jeff Gibbs             M3039         6/29    7:21     1:36:10
22    Dirk Duree             M3039         7/29    7:23     1:36:36
23    Brittany Haver         F1929         1/39    7:25     1:37:07
24    Jordan Irwin           M0118          3/5    7:25     1:37:09
25    Jeff Haak              M1929         5/12    7:27     1:37:29
26    Brett Crandall         M1929         6/12    7:28     1:37:40
27    Catherine Theobald     F1929         2/39    7:30     1:38:03
28    James Houghton         M4049         8/23    7:31     1:38:18
29    Leanne Neal            F3039         3/38    7:33     1:38:47
30    Lewis England          M3039         8/29    7:35     1:39:17
31    Harold Palmer          M5059         1/12    7:37     1:39:47
32    Jim Perry              M5059         2/12    7:38     1:39:54
33    Jenny Wheeler          F1929         3/39    7:39     1:40:03
34    Daniel Hammer          M4049         9/23    7:40     1:40:25
35    Krista Beyer           F1929         4/39    7:43     1:40:58
36    Liz Lefeber            F3039         4/38    7:45     1:41:20
37    Caryn Duryee           F3039         5/38    7:51     1:42:47
38    Brian Franssen         M0118          4/5    7:51     1:42:49
39    Toto Vo                M3039         9/29    7:57     1:43:57
40    Elizabeth Thompson     F3039         6/38    7:57     1:44:01
41    Sharon Sundin          F4049         1/31    8:05     1:45:43
42    Barbara Knox           F6099          1/5    8:05     1:45:43
43    Barry Homrighaus       M6099          1/3    8:05     1:45:44
44    Nikki Greinier         F1929         5/39    8:06     1:45:54
45    Seth Halligan          M3039        10/29    8:10     1:46:50
46    Taylor Rex             F1929         6/39    8:13     1:47:30
47    Deb Badger             F4049         2/31    8:13     1:47:35
48    Kenji Miller           M4049        10/23    8:13     1:47:37
49    Julie Kirksey          F4049         3/31    8:14     1:47:45
50    Leslee Duff            F3039         7/38    8:17     1:48:20
51    Amy Mendenhall         F3039         8/38    8:17     1:48:23
52    Kurt Franssen          M5059         3/12    8:18     1:48:32
53    Emmie Yeiter           F1929         7/39    8:18     1:48:39
54    Samantha Rice          F3039         9/38    8:18     1:48:41
55    Joel Barker            M3039        11/29    8:20     1:48:58
56    John Church            M3039        12/29    8:20     1:49:07
57    Emily O'Casey          F1929         8/39    8:22     1:49:30
58    Michael O'Casey        M1929         7/12    8:22     1:49:30
59    Philip Wilson          M4049        11/23    8:23     1:49:39
60    Benjamin Humphrey      M3039        13/29    8:23     1:49:46
61    Nikole Crafton         F4049         4/31    8:25     1:50:13
62    Guenter Hauser         M6099          2/3    8:30     1:51:10
63    Joe Marshall           M1929         8/12    8:31     1:51:26
64    Dave Roberts           M3039        14/29    8:36     1:52:29
65    Tom Blanchette         M4049        12/23    8:36     1:52:36
66    Heather Allison        F4049         5/31    8:36     1:52:38
67    Matthew Fargo          M3039        15/29    8:38     1:52:59
68    Fiona Dearth           F1929         9/39    8:38     1:53:01
69    Gracey McGrory         F1929        10/39    8:38     1:53:02
70    Heather Larson         F3039        10/38    8:39     1:53:09
71    Steve Long             M4049        13/23    8:42     1:53:48
72    Lynnette Cauble        F4049         6/31    8:42     1:53:57
73    Callie Pfister         F3039        11/38    8:44     1:54:17
74    Chassen Johnson        F1929        11/39    8:45     1:54:28
75    Anna Macnab            F3039        12/38    8:46     1:54:48
76    Rob Hazlitt            M5059         4/12    8:46     1:54:50
77    Edward Duff            M3039        16/29    8:48     1:55:10
78    Rick Saenz             M4049        14/23    8:48     1:55:10
79    James Merle            M3039        17/29    8:50     1:55:33
80    Carey Fitzgerald       F3039        13/38    8:50     1:55:33
81    Deb Shaffer            F3039        14/38    8:51     1:55:48
82    Nick David             M4049        15/23    8:54     1:56:30
83    Kate Kennedy           F3039        15/38    8:54     1:56:34
84    Amy Wheary             F4049         7/31    8:56     1:56:56
85    Amber Dockter          F1929        12/39    9:01     1:58:01
86    Aaron Fisher           M3039        18/29    9:01     1:58:02
87    Steve Vuylsteke        M4049        16/23    9:01     1:58:03
88    Alice Abrams           F5059         1/17    9:02     1:58:14
89    Lee Newbill            M3039        19/29    9:02     1:58:15
90    Lene MacKenzie         F1929        13/39    9:04     1:58:45
91    Marla Hacker           F5059         2/17    9:05     1:58:53
92    Eric Canady            M3039        20/29    9:09     1:59:40
93    Cullen Conway          M1929         9/12    9:09     1:59:48
94    Carrie Anderson        F1929        14/39    9:09     1:59:52
95    Randall Harville       M4049        17/23    9:10     2:00:05
96    Caleb Williams         M3039        21/29    9:11     2:00:08
97    Stephanie Waritz       F4049         8/31    9:11     2:00:13
98    Marc Halseth           M5059         5/12    9:12     2:00:23
99    Christina Echternach   F1929        15/39    9:13     2:00:35
100   Sue Henderson          F4049         9/31    9:13     2:00:41
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101   Camden Hammer          M0118          5/5    9:14     2:00:52
102   Allison Sissel         F3039        16/38    9:16     2:01:16
103   Tim Sissel             M3039        22/29    9:16     2:01:16
104   Rebecca Hoyt           F3039        17/38    9:16     2:01:16
105   Margaret Goodman       F5059         3/17    9:17     2:01:26
106   Sarah Weston           F3039        18/38    9:17     2:01:33
107   Katie Stevens          F1929        16/39    9:17     2:01:35
108   Maureen Anderson       F3039        19/38    9:19     2:01:54
109   Briana Crider          F1929        17/39    9:20     2:02:04
110   Erin Bevando           F4049        10/31    9:21     2:02:21
111   Gretchen Peed          F1929        18/39    9:22     2:02:30
112   Angel Speranza         F1929        19/39    9:23     2:02:43
113   Karen Ward             F4049        11/31    9:23     2:02:53
114   Shawn Taylor           F4049        12/31    9:27     2:03:44
115   Paul Leapaldt          M4049        18/23    9:28     2:03:49
116   Alicia Mullerleile     F3039        20/38    9:30     2:04:17
117   Katherine Peed         F1929        20/39    9:31     2:04:34
118   Robyn Oster            F3039        21/38    9:31     2:04:35
119   Janet Schwarz          F4049        13/31    9:31     2:04:38
120   Angie Halseth          F4049        14/31    9:33     2:05:01
121   Marni Hanna            F4049        15/31    9:35     2:05:27
122   Stephanie Leapaldt     F4049        16/31    9:35     2:05:31
123   Kara Williams          F3039        22/38    9:35     2:05:32
124   Michelle Reinwald      F3039        23/38    9:36     2:05:45
125   Michelle Smith         F1929        21/39    9:37     2:05:51
126   Larry Smith            M5059         6/12    9:37     2:05:51
127   Morgan Smith           F3039        24/38    9:39     2:06:14
128   Rick Clothier          M4049        19/23    9:39     2:06:23
129   Cassee Terry           F3039        25/38    9:42     2:07:03
130   Marybel Rodriguez      F1929        22/39    9:50     2:08:39
131   Regan Roberts          F3039        26/38    9:55     2:09:47
132   Kristen Kennedy        F1929        23/39    9:56     2:10:00
133   Jay Lilly              M5059         7/12    9:56     2:10:00
134   Daniel Murphy          M5059         8/12    9:58     2:10:24
135   Liz Boyer              F3039        27/38   10:02     2:11:18
136   Steven Lloyd           M1929        10/12   10:02     2:11:22
137   Cody Jessee            M3039        23/29   10:05     2:12:00
138   Dawn Gunnels           F4049        17/31   10:10     2:13:07
139   Julia Partlow          F3039        28/38   10:14     2:13:55
140   Justin Finestone       M4049        20/23   10:16     2:14:29
141   Kathryne Merle         F3039        29/38   10:16     2:14:29
142   Cheri Cook             F5059         4/17   10:24     2:16:10
143   Jim Leach              M3039        24/29   10:29     2:17:10
144   Nancy Dyer             F5059         5/17   10:34     2:18:16
145   Anna Waldman           F1929        24/39   10:36     2:18:42
146   Rebecca Hammonds       F1929        25/39   10:36     2:18:42
147   Ryan Hines             M3039        25/29   10:41     2:19:52
148   Alicia Hines           F3039        30/38   10:41     2:19:52
149   Shanon Vuylsteke       F4049        18/31   10:42     2:20:03
150   Dionne Campbell        F4049        19/31   10:44     2:20:27
151   Danna King             F4049        20/31   10:44     2:20:28
152   Leyla Melzer           F3039        31/38   10:48     2:21:21
153   Stephanie Njenga       F3039        32/38   10:51     2:22:02
154   Ty Gonrowski           M1929        11/12   10:57     2:23:15
155   Vicki Stoltz           F4049        21/31   11:03     2:24:42
156   Nathan Thompson        M3039        26/29   11:06     2:25:21
157   Denise De Leone        F1929        26/39   11:07     2:25:27
158   Cody-John Apana        M1929        12/12   11:09     2:26:04
159   Carolyn Cartwright     F1929        27/39   11:10     2:26:05
160   Anne Ferrell           F4049        22/31   11:11     2:26:18
161   Anthony Courtwright    M4049        21/23   11:19     2:28:03
162   Peter Gowing           M4049        22/23   11:24     2:29:17
163   Teala Wells            F1929        28/39   11:28     2:30:05
164   Lisa Howe              F5059         6/17   11:33     2:31:07
165   Aimee Kirkendol        F3039        33/38   11:36     2:31:52
166   Meghan Hornebrine      F3039        34/38   11:38     2:32:16
167   Alison Davis           F1929        29/39   11:46     2:34:01
168   Terri Brown            F5059         7/17   11:46     2:34:02
169   Michelle Nielsen       F4049        23/31   11:47     2:34:10
170   Carly Sullivan         F3039        35/38   11:47     2:34:17
171   Milton Rother          M5059         9/12   11:56     2:36:08
172   Deb Rother             F5059         8/17   11:56     2:36:08
173   Molly Svendsen         F0118          1/1   12:00     2:37:00
174   Amber Petersen         F1929        30/39   12:06     2:38:19
175   Melinda Mulhorn        F5059         9/17   12:07     2:38:32
176   Kathleen Christensen   F4049        24/31   12:08     2:38:51
177   Jen Bardwell           F4049        25/31   12:08     2:38:53
178   Raun Atkinson          M3039        27/29   12:10     2:39:19
179   Kilah Sime             F1929        31/39   12:10     2:39:19
180   Liz Hurkes             F1929        32/39   12:11     2:39:26
181   Angela Jordan          F4049        26/31   12:16     2:40:35
182   Joseph Mortensen       M3039        28/29   12:28     2:43:16
183   Stephen Hamilton       M6099          3/3   12:31     2:43:49
184   Joline Sanders         F3039        36/38   12:34     2:44:31
185   Cali Livingstone       F1929        33/39   12:42     2:46:21
186   Deidre Gregory         F1929        34/39   12:46     2:47:05
187   Kayla Moothart         F1929        35/39   12:46     2:47:05
188   Jennifer Boardman      F4049        27/31   12:56     2:49:24
189   Annette Kolodzie       F5059        10/17   13:04     2:51:07
190   Tracy Huettl           M4049        23/23   13:10     2:52:17
191   Susan Newcomb          F4049        28/31   13:16     2:53:37
192   Renee May              F4049        29/31   13:20     2:54:29
193   Jennifer Fryback       F1929        36/39   13:21     2:54:44
194   Rebecca Womack         F5059        11/17   13:27     2:56:10
195   Elizabeth Hulse        F1929        37/39   13:30     2:56:42
196   Adam Sieders           M3039        29/29   13:30     2:56:42
197   David Naviaux          M5059        10/12   13:48     3:00:36
198   Kolu Westcott          F1929        38/39   13:48     3:00:47
199   Sandra Montgomery      F5059        12/17   13:53     3:01:52
200   Dana Montgomery        F5059        13/17   13:53     3:01:53
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201   Brenda Bentley         F4049        30/31   14:09     3:05:22
202   Jennifer Loza          F3039        37/38   14:14     3:06:20
203   Dave Sime              M5059        11/12   14:18     3:07:16
204   Vicki Sime             F5059        14/17   14:18     3:07:17
205   Lauri Roland           F5059        15/17   14:18     3:07:17
206   Karen Livingstone      F6099          2/5   14:57     3:15:46
207   Dawn Susuico           F4049        31/31   15:10     3:18:32
208   Michelle Bremer        F3039        38/38   15:10     3:18:32
209   Annette Miller         F6099          3/5   15:15     3:19:35
210   Karen Jones            F5059        16/17   15:19     3:20:35
211   Roberta Shirley        F6099          4/5   16:11     3:32:00
212   Rachel Kirkendol       F1929        39/39   16:14     3:32:31
213   Vickie Woods           F6099          5/5   16:15     3:32:52
214   Linda Beardsley        F5059        17/17   16:23     3:34:27
215   Brian Montgomery       M5059        12/12   16:26     3:35:05
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